
Assessment Schedule - June 2022
Date Subject Time Room Students

Monday May 16 English 9 PAT Part A 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM Rm 126/128/205/206/201/202/213/222/LC

Monday June 13 English 30-1 Part A 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Rm 126/128/206/LC
English 30-2 Part A 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Rm 205/LC

Tuesday June 14 Social 30-1 Part A 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Rm 126/128/205/LC
Social 30-2 Part A 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Rm 205/206/LC

Friday June 17 Math 30-1 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Cafeteria
Math 30-2 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Cafeteria

Social 10-1 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Classrooms
Social 10-2 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Classrooms

Physics 20 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Classrooms
Science 20 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Classrooms

Math 9 PAT- PartA&B 9:00 AM - 12:40 PM Classrooms

Monday June 20 English 30-1 Part B 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Cafeteria
English 30-2 Part B 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Cafeteria

Science 10 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Classrooms

Math 20-1 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Classrooms
Math 20-2 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Classrooms

Social 9 PAT 9:00 AM - 11:40 AM Classrooms

Tuesday June 21 No Exams
National Indigenous Peoples' Day

Wednesday June 22 Social 30-1 Part B 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Cafeteria
Social 30-2 Part B 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Cafeteria

Math 10C 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Classrooms

Social 20-1 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Classrooms
Social 20-2 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Classrooms

English 9 PAT Part B 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM Classrooms

Thursday June 23 Bio 30 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Cafeteria
Bio 20 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Cafeteria

Science 9 PAT 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Classrooms

Friday June 24 Chem 30 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Cafeteria
Chem 20 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Cafeteria

English 10-1 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Classrooms
English 10-2 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Classrooms

Monday June 27 Physics 30 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Cafeteria

Tuesday June 28 Science 30 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Cafeteria


